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NMMS SCHEME ACTIVITES DATE

Opening of portal 1** October 2023
Last date for application submission 5™ January 2024
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(i) 7 % NIC (NSP) at Ph- 0120-6619540 Email - helpdesk@nsp.qov.in

(ii)  wrEds @R WFRR Faeee NMMSS, MOE Delhi ,Mobile No -9555206785,

Email -scholarship-section@gov.i: ,Phone No-011-23383363

(iii) RSCERT ,Udaipur;Phone No-0294-2418319
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NATIONAL MEANS CUM MERIT - W
SCHOLARSHIP Total Application _

RAJASTHAN
.. ' . Pending Pendin .
12;8,:::“ E’ll;(()’tlzlk Renewed Vf:-;lii:‘: d Defective Rejected at & at & Wi;fsdt?j .
5 Institute Dist/State o

AJMER 442 330 61 ! 0 19 145 1
ALWAR 752 520 98 ] 0 373 46 1
ANOOPGARH 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
BALOTRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
' BANSWARA 218 129 0 0 I 78 48 2
BARAN 242 165 0 0 0 108 56 1
BARMER 297 188 _ . 95 4 3 74 11 1
BEAWAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHARATPUR 448 339 135 4, 2 191 1 6
BHILWARA 385 299 0 3 0 123 169 3
BIKANER 272 165 0 0 0 71 91 1
BUNDI . 373 286 0 1 0 74 210 0
CHITTAURGARH 213 155 54 ! 1 62 35 0
CHURU 404 275 0 4 0 158 112 0
DAUSA 281 198 89 0 i 103 3 2
DEEG 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0
DHAULPUR 307 256 0 0 1 62 189 1
DIDWANA KUCHAMAN 0 0 -0 0 0 0 0 0
DUDU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUNGARPUR 357 298 0 2 1 93 200 1
GANGANAGAR 393 286 3 1 0 121 159 1
GANGAPURCITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HANUMANGARH 390 283 - 201 11 1 68 2 0
JAIPUR 943 677 248 3 0 247 176 2
JAIPUR GRAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAISALMER 76 46 - 2 0 0 43 1 0
JALOR 282 203 108 0 1 82 10 2
JHALAWAR 256 214 161 0 0 53 0 0
JHUNJHUNUN 526 321 0 2 0 152 164 1
JODHPUR 373 197 49 1 1 110 35 0
~ JODHPUR GRAMIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0’ 0
KARAULI 237 174 0 0 0 89 85 0
KEKRI . 0 o _ 0 0 0 0 0 0

KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KOTA ' 379 297 0 1 1 116 174 3
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR - 0 ~ 0 0. fe 0 0 0
NAGAUR ' 515 350 8 5 0 134 198 0
NEEM KA THANA 0 0 . 0 0 0 0 0 0
PALI 271 166 0 1 0 95 67 2
PHALODI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRATAPGARH . 12078 16 0 0 54 5 2
RAJSAMAND ° 181 132 10 2 2 60 57 1
SALUMBAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANCHOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAWAI MADHOPUR 283 189 0 0 0 93 93 3
SHAHPLRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SIKAR 675469 0 2 0 254 206 6
SIROF N B § 0 49 2 1
] 0 84 47 1
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ALWAR

. ANOOPGARH
' BALOTRA
BANSWARA
BARAN
BARMER
BEAWAR
BHARATPUR
BHILWARA
BIKANER
BUNDI
CHITTAURGARH
CHURU
DAUSA
DEEG
DHAULPUR

DUDU
DUNGARPUR
GANGANAGAR
GANGAPURCITY
HANUMANGARH
JAIPUR

JAIPUR GRAMIN
JAISALMER
JALOR

JHALAWAR
JHUNJHUNUN
JODHPUR
JODHPUR GRAMIN
KARAULI

KEKRI
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA
KOTA
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR
NAGAUR

NEEM KA THANA
PALI

PHALODI
PRATAPGARH

TTONAL MEANS CUM MERIT
SCHOLARSHIP

RAJASTHAN °

DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

Final Defective Rejected

Total
Received Verified
139 10
221 47
0 0
0 0
76 2
67 0
63 19
0 0
158 30
131° 0 °
86 0
98 0
63 26
128 0’
33 13
0 0
117 0
0 0
o -~ 0 °
98 0
118 2
0 0
124~ 86"
343 126
1 0
16 1
75 36
95 86
175 0
103 13
0~ 0 -
77 - 0~
0 0
0 0
108 0
o - 0-
197 0
0 0
107 0
0 0
41 9

Total Application

1
1
0
0
0
0
4
0
1
1
l
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
4
0
0
0
0
0
0

et

0 -
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
0
0

0
I\
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0

Pending Pending
at
Institute Dist/Stai2

49
159
0

0
49
39
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115
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42
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26
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0
43
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i ~ active active
institute | institute BY
S.NO. 'NSP - MOE DNO | Hoi | INO
54 155 1 107 | 103
93 251 1 111 | 81
23 66 1 |37 | 29
MNSWARA 24 61 1 | 18 | 14
STBARMER 22 75 1 109 | 109
#* 6/BHARATPUR 47 190 1 77 | 65
1 7[BHILWARA 40 135 1 61 | 53
8|BIKANER 55 124 1 86 | 84
9|BUNDI 69 109 1 84 | 83
10|CHITTAURGARH - 33 92 1. 66 | 64
11/CHURU 82 187 1 | 143 | 142
12|DAUSA 27 1

DUNGARPUR 1 ,
15/|GANGANAGAR 74 1200 1 107 | 106
16/HANUMANGARH 86 204 1 136 | 118
17|JAIPUR 1
19/JALOR 1
20/JHALAWAR 36 105 1 66 | 66
21/JHUNJHUNUN 96 237 1 122 | 115
22|JODHPUR 35 134 1 227 | 221
23|KARAULI 32 78 1 30 | 26
24{KOTA 36 = 157 1 76 | 72
25|NAGAUR 76 228 1 174 | 171
26|PALI 11 78 1 57 | 52
28|RAISAMAND 19 "~ 59 1 43 | 35
30|SIKAR 105 323 1 223 | 176 |
31|SIROHI 24 77 1 61 | 60
32|TONK 14 81 1 108 | 103
33|UDAIPUR 44 116 1 | 8 | 83

1522 4518 33 | 3175 |2962




